South Central Railway, Total 154 RKM/ 462 
TKM. Tender No: 2x25KV-OHE-OGL-GDR-15 

e. Whether domestic or international; Domestic
f. Time period by which the

order(s)/contract(s) is to be
executed;

24 Months 

g. Broad consideration or size of the
order(s)/contract(s);

Cost of work is Rs 242,49,86,547.22/- (Rs 
Two Hundred Forty-Two Crore Forty-Nine 
Lakh Eighty-Six Thousand Five Hundred 
Forty-Seven rupees and Twenty-Two paisa) 
including applicable taxes 

h. Whether the promoter/ promoter
group / group companies have any
interest in the entity that awarded
the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes,
nature of interest and details
thereof;

No 

i. Whether the order(s)/contract(s)